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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Alicia Wu

Evelyn Chambers
Aria Rechsteiner
Corine Joly
Jazmine Palmer
Sierra Birthelmer
Laura Huang
Olivia Cusinato
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Veronica Predescu
Karli Flake
Zoe Botelho
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Emily Doan
Madelyn Rutledge
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Club

South Windsor Skating Club
Point Edward SC Inc.

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Thorold FSC Inc

New Hamburg SC

Ancaster FSC

South Windsor Skating Club
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Dundas FSC

Crystal Ridge SC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

Norwich & Dist FSC
liderton SC
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SKATECAMNADA

William Lindsay

Date:  2-Feb-2019

Super Series - Snow Chill - St. Thomas 2019

Joe Thornton Community Centre

Section
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3:32:14PM

FEB 1 to 3, 2019
STAR 6 Women (Group 5)

Category Result Summary

23.22
22.97
22.03
21.19
20.03
18.75
18.72
16.66
15.72
15.69
15.08
14.93
14.87
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Points

23.22
22.97
22.03
21.19
20.03
18.75
18.72
16.66
15.72
15.69
15.08
14.93
14.87

Lorna Schroder
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